FACULTY SENATE STANDING COMMITTEES
2014-15

Academic Standards Committee

Name Phone Office Mailstop
Karen Kunz, Chair 541.885.1769 LRC 210A Library
Jan Cope 541.885.1352 SE 233 SE 212
David Culler 541.885.1420 BH 164 BH

Marla Edge 541.885.1034 DOW E217 DOW 243
Andria Fultz 503.821.1161 WIL WIL
Wendy Ivie 541.885.1539 Registrar Registrar
Molly O'Shaughnessy 541.885.1473 DOW 222 DOW 207
Linda Young 541.885.1404 SE 115 SE 127
Elections Committee

Name Phone Office Mailstop
Terri Torres, Chair 541.885.1468 BH 178 BH

Seth Anthony 541.851.5235 DOW 201 DOW 207
Jeff Dickson 541.885.1857 OW 149 OW 143
Elizabeth Gordon 541.885.1275 SE 221 SE 212
David Hammond 503.821.1298 WIL 409 WIL
Executive Committee

Name Phone Office Mailstop
Robyn Cole, President 541.885.1918 DOW 247 DOW 243
Terri Torres, Vice President 541.885.1468 BH 178 BH

Matt Beekman, Secretary 541.885.1940 SE 214 SE 212
Dan Peterson, Senator 541.885.1531 SE 116 SE 127
David Thaemert, Senator 541.885.1518 OW 110 OW 105
Faculty Appeals Committee

Name Phone Office Mailstop
Gary Zimmerman, Chair 541.885.1820 DOW 240 DOW 243
Irina Demeshko 541.885.1456 BH 163 BH
Debbie McCollam 541.885.1992 DOW 226 DOW 243
C.J. Riley 541.885.1922 OW 106 OW 105
Matt Schnackenberg 541.885.1448 SE 118 SE 127
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Faculty Appeals Committee Alternates

Name

Chris Caster
James Hulse
Mason Marker
Joe Stuart

Gregg Waterman

Faculty Compensation Committee
Name

Rick Hoylman, Chair

Brad Burda (ex-officio)

Abraham Furman

Teshome Jiru

Claude Kansaku

SophiaLyn Nathenson

Joe Reid

Jamie Zipay

Phone

541.885.1993
541.885.1557
541.885.1523
541.851.5262
541.885.1324

Phone

541.851.5305
541.885.1451
503.821.1148
503.821.1253
541.885.1595
541.885.1532
541.851.5781
541.885.1543

Faculty Rank Promotion and Tenure Committee

Name

Ken Usher, Chair
Ben Bunting

Jim Fischer

Hugh Jarrard
MariaLynn Kessler
Randall Paul

John Ritter
Matthew Sleep
Wangping Sun
Christopher Syrnyk

Faculty Welfare Committee
Name

Don McDonnell, Chair
Tiernan Fogarty
Michael Hughes
Tanya McVay

Trevor Petersen

Yasha Rohwer

Aaron Scher

Mehmet Vurkac
Teresa Wolfe

Phone

541.885.1941
541.885.1255
541.885.1477
503.821.1293
503.821.1250
541.885.1467
541.885.1495
541.885.1976
503.821.1250
541.851.5258

Phone

541.851.5315
541.885.1357
541.885.1642
541.885.1939
541.885.0849
541.885.1942
503.821.1345
541.885.1258
503.821.1290

Office
DOW 248
DOW E212
Oow 102
BH 173
BH 176

Office
DOW 228
SN 217
WIL

WIL 417
PV 173
SE 110
BH 192
PV 292

Office
DOW 220
SE 107
BH 165
WIL
WIL
oW 126
ow 137
Ow 108
WIL

SE 111

Office
DOW 244
Oow 101
DOW 206
DOW 224
SE 106
SE 104
WIL 416
PV 280
WIL

Mailstop
DOW 243
DOW 243
OW 105
BH

BH

Mailstop
DOW 243
Provost
WIL

WIL

PV 1

SE 127
BH

PV 2

Mailstop
DOW 207
SE 127
BH

WIL
WIL
OW 105
Oow 143
OW 105
WIL

SE 127

Mailstop
DOW 243
OW 105
DOW 207
DOW 207
SE 127
SE 127
WIL

PV 2
WIL
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Ad Hoc Committee
Mark Clark, Chair
Cristina Crespo
Marilyn Dyrud
Claude Kansaku
Cristina Negoita
Mark Neupert

Dan Peterson

Tim Thompson
Jamie Zipay

1/21/2015

Phone

541.885.1880
503.821.1274
541.885.1504
541.885.1595
541.885.1474
541.885.1394
541.885.1531
541.885.1475
541.885.1543

Office
SE 109
WIL
Oow 109
PV 173
BH 180
SE 102
SE 116
BH 175
PV 292

Mailstop
SE 127
WIL
OW 105
PV 1

BH

SE 127
SE 127
BH

PV 2
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